
AWAKEN YOUR SENSES 

IN THE MEDITERRANEAN
REGENT SEVEN SEAS CRUISES®

Seven Seas Mariner®

OTHER LUXURY CRUISE LINES 
(averages)

PREMIUM CRUISE LINES 
(averages)

8 Nights
Guest Capacity: 728

7 Nights
Guest Capacity: 2,915

7 Nights
Guest Capacity: 700

SUITE SIZE 
INCLUDING 
BALCONY

SUITE SIZE 
INCLUDING 
BALCONY

SUITE SIZE 
INCLUDING 
BALCONY301 SQ FT 315 SQ FT 244 SQ FT

CRUISE FARE (PER PERSON)

TOTAL CRUISE FARE* 

SPEND PER DAY (PER PERSON)

$7,799

$7,799

$1,114

$5,229

$10,564

$1,979

$7,348

$1,321 $1,050

INCLUDED $3,975 $3,514

INCLUDED $50 $109

INCLUDED $990 $675

INCLUDED $80 $185

INCLUDED INCLUDED $106

INCLUDED INCLUDED $538

INCLUDED $50 $125

INCLUDED $190 $118

GOVERNMENT FEES & TAXES

BAR DRINKS & WINE

ALTERNATIVE DINING

GRATUITIES

WIFI

SHORE EXCURSIONS

GROUND TRANSFERS

ROUNDTRIP BUSINESS AIR*

DELUXE VERANDA SUITE COMPARABLE SUITE COMPARABLE SUITE




